
WHITNALL YOUTH BASKETBALL SURVEY   
2024-2025 

 

 

 

TEAM # OF RESPONSES TEAM # OF RESPONSES 
3RD BOYS 8 3RD GIRLS 5 

4TH BOYS GOLD 7 4TH GIRLS 5 
4TH BOYS BLUE 8 5TH GIRLS 10 
5TH BOYS GOLD 5 6TH GIRLS 9 
5TH BOYS BLUE 0 7TH GIRLS 3 
6TH BOYS GOLD 11 8TH GIRLS GOLD 4 
6TH BOYS BLUE 8 8TH GIRLS BLUE 5 
7TH BOYS GOLD 11   
7TH BOYS BLUE 2   
8TH BOYS GOLD 2   
8TH BOYS BLUE 8   

 BOYS TOTAL 70 GIRLS TOTAL 41 
 

 

 

 

  

 



 

 

 

 
 

COMMUNICATION FROM WYBC 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

3 2 19 41 46 
 

 

YOUR CHILD’S EXPERIENCE 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

3 11 13 28 56 
 



 

 

 

COACH COMMUNICATION 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

2 7 13 32 57 
 

 

TAUGHT APPROPRIATE SKILLS 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

4 12 14 28 53 
 

 

OVERALL QUALITY OF COACH 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

3 14 10 24 60 
 

 

 



 

 

 

PARTICIPATION IN M14 SKILLS SESSIONS 
YES NO 

79 32 
 

 

 

 

VALUE FOR COST OF SESSIONS 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

0 1 22 31 25 
 

 



TAUGHT APPROPRIATE SKILLS 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

0 2 22 29 26 
  

 

TRAINER’S ENTHUSIASM 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

0 1 11 29 38 
  

 

OVERALL QUALITY OF TRAINERS 
Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent 

0 1 13 34 31 
 


